4.85
Equipment
4
large fl ow acrylic fl owmeters Series 7974 & 7975
Features Materials Specifi cations
Body
clear acrylic

have direct reading scales in either liters/minute or cubic feet/
minute of air. Correction factors for other gases can be provided.
Ordering Information
Model Number Flow Range Model Number Flow Range
B7974-1
B7974-2
B7974-3
B7974-4
B7974-5
B7974-6
0.5 - 5.0 SCFM
1 - 10 SCFM
2 - 20 SCFM
14 - 140 lpm
30 - 280 lpm
60 - 560 lpm
7975-1
7975-2
7975-3
7975-4
7975-5
7975-6
3 - 25 SCFM
4 - 50 SCFM
10 - 100 SCFM
100 - 700 lpm
100 - 1400 lpm
400 - 3400 lpm
Option: Inlet needle valve - add suffi x “V” to model number,
i.e. 7974V-1
Option: Inlet needle valve - add suffi x “V” to model number,
i.e. 7975V-1
Series 7975Series 7974
3 1/2”5 1/2”
1 1/8”
1 3/8”
6 1/2”
1 1/2”
Series 7974 Series 7975